17 5623 Teskey Way » RFMAX

Chilliwack, V2R OK9
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Powered by homes.theprogress.com MLS# R2642379
$699,000 3 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | 1,707 Sqft

Stunning END UNIT w/dbl garage in Wisteria Heights Promontory w/mtn views! This immaculate open concept 3
bed,3 bath townhome is what you've been waiting for! Gorgeous kitchen w/granite counters & HUGE island, SS
appliances & separate dining area. Cozy fireplace in the spacious living rm, lots of windows, 9 ft ceilings & crown
moulding. Balconies off BOTH kitchen AND living rm! Master bdrm up w/ensuite & W/I closet, laundry, 2 more good
size bdrms + BONUS 10X19 Flex room off the garage! Low strata fee: $275/mth. You will enjoy the PRIVATE and
quiet fenced back yard w/covered patio! Steps away from Teskey Mrkt and pedestrian access to Promontory
Hillside Plaza. Close to elem school, parks and walking trails. Move in ready, this home will impress you for sure!
Check out the Virtual tour!l!
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